Pneumatic Actuator PIK Series
Engineering Creative Solutions
for Fluid Systems Since 1901
®
INTRODUCTION
•	 Pratt Industrial designs
and provides high
quality actuators and

6 Six Springs
Right Side
Pneumatic Actuator Ordering Examples
Example P/N: PIK-0075-K55
	       PIK Series actuator, Model 75, with five springs per side
NOTE: Standard spring configuration is “K55”
Actuator Size
XXX
0048 48
0075 75
0105 105
0157 157
0237 237
0331 331
0406 406
0633 633
1009 100
1260 1260
1831 1831
2928 2928
Action
X(X)
DA Double
Acting
K Spring
Return
X
1 One Spring
Left Side
2 Two Springs
Left Side
3 Three Springs
Left Side
4 Four Springs
Left Side
5 Five Springs
Left Side
6 Six Springs
Left Side
®